For Monarch Networth Capital Limit

By order of the Board

(M.B. Balaknsi Company Secre

For Steel Authority of India Limited

Punjab State Power Corporation Lim

(O/o CE No. 0175-2301537, Fa Online Tenders are invited for the supply of the following ma

Item No.	Description	Qty. (Nos.)	Enquiry No./Year.	Last date & time for downloading of tenders
1.	11 KV Capacitor Banks (1.361 MVAR each)	1000	199/2019	05.12.19 11.30 A.M.
2	Spare Capacitor Units (137.234 KVAR)	2000		
Lastd	ate & time for bid su	06.12.19, 11.00 A.M.		
Date & time of opening of bids			06.12.19, 11.30 A.M	

ate & time of opening of bids Rs. 20,00,000/-Rs. 9,80,000/-

Detailed NIT and Specification may be down-loaded from PSPCi e-tendering website https://pspcl.abcprocure.com

It is informed that in case tender process is not completed due any reason, No CORRIGENDUM will be published in newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum may be seen on PSPCL website www.pspcl.in and

Dy. CE/Sub-Station Design PSPCL, Patiala. Contact No. 96461-22185

केनरा बैंक \land Canara Bank

(A Government of India Undertaking)
KAKAD MARKET BRANCH

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

WHEREAS
The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Canara Bank under Securitisation An Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest And, 2002 (As of the 7002) and in exercise of power conferend under Section 13 (2) good with Resident Officer of 2002) and in exercise of power conferend under Section 13 (2) good with Resident Security Interest (Enforcement Rules 2002, issued a Demand Motios dated 2A060201) actions (and power to Endorse March 18 (1) and Endorse 19 (1) a

ublic in general, that the undersigned has amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the borrower and that the undersigned has taken passession of the property described in below in exercise of powers conferred on her under section 13 (4) of the said Act, with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 4th day of ornower's alterior to is invited in non-state.

I'm borrower's attention is unided to provisions of data-backtion (8) of section 13 of the Act. respect of time suitable, to indeem the secured assesses, soy, continuous to the data that properly and any dealings with the properly will be suitable to the change of the CAMARD ANKK for an encoro of Rs. A.56, 68.60, but where interests (3) and 20% From 2898/260 DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY All that part and partor of Fill No. 2, C-Ming Ground Floor, Street, Tomo Stuvey No. 123, Hissas No. 16, 5, Area -375.55, feet, Village Achola, Achole Roa Malascapart East, Drift Time in the name of Lark Kanhaladi Brickharda Pareth

ate: 04.11.2019

5 यूनियन बैंक **UNION BANK**

al Office: 1411 C, Maya Chambers, Laxmipuri, Kolhapur, 416 002 Phone: 0231 - 2641621 / 2641622 Fax: 0231 - 2641889 Email: rh.kolhapur@unionbankofindia.com

Ref No : ROK/SRF/533 /2019 REGISTERED AD / BY COURIER / BY HANDLIVER'
Notice Issued u/s 13(2) of SARFAESI Act 2002.

Mr. Sumedh Milind Kolge (Born E-1/103, Pawanputra Residency, Kalher,

E-1/103, Pawanputra Residency, Kalhei Mr. Milind Madhav Kolge (Bor (Borrower). Kalher, Bhiwandi Road, Thane - 421 302

E-1/103, Pawanputra Residency, Kalher, Bhiwandi Road, Thane - 421 3 Late Mrs. Megha Millind Kolge (Guarantor and Mortgagor), Late Mrs. Megna militid noige (pusiantivi airu mivugegur), (alinea deceased through Legal Hein, Pilivandi Road, Thane – 421 302 Hr. Sumedh Millind Kolge (Legal Heir), E-1/103, Pawanputra Residency, Kalher, Bhiwandi Road, Thane - 421 302. Mr. Souraw Millind Kolge (Legal Heir), E-1/103, Pawanputra Residency, Kalher, Bhiwandi Road, Thane - 421 302. E-1/103, Pawanputra Residency, Kalher, Bhiwandi Road, Thane - 421 302.

Sub: Enforcement of Security Interest Action Notice in connecti

Suit: Enforcement of Security Interest Action Notice in connection with the credit facilities enjoyed by Mr. Sumedh Millind Kolge & Mr. Millind May and Millind Kolge & Mr. Millind May and Millind Kolge & Mr. Millind Madhaw Kolge with our — Rajarampuri Branch Classified as N.P.A.

Millind Madhaw Kolge has been classified as N.P.A. Willind Kolge & Mr. Millind Madhaw Kolge has been classified as N.P.A. Willind Madhaw Kolge has been classified as N.P.A. Willind Madhaw Kolge has been classified as N.P.A. Portioning Asset as or 31-98-2018 pursuant to your default in making repayment of dues installment interest. As an added 31-98-2018 a user of Rs. 33.5.4822 Rupess Thirty Three Lakh Filly Five Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Two. A Pales Twenty Three Only With Interest fax membrander absolute forces. Rupees Thirty Three Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Two & Paise Twenty Three Only) with interest (as mentioned below) from

Limit		Amount O/s (in Rs.)	
Nature	Amount (in Rs.)		
Nature Education Loan	18,00,000.00	33,55,482.23	14.00%
Total	18,00,000.00	33,55,482.23	

All the place and proof 90 in letms of section 13(2) of the Securidisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets are Enforcement of Security Interest Art (2002 to pay a sum is a. 33,5548-22.3 (Rupes Thirty Three Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Four Mundred Eighty Two. Palse Twenty Three Child 1900 to 1900 t We do hereby call upon you in terms of section 13(2) of the Securitisation at

ist. Than 4 421 302.

Please note hat if you fail to remit the dues within 60 day and if banh exercises all its rights under this Act, and if the dues are not fully satisfied with the sale of proceeds of the secured assets, we shall be constrained to take appropriate legal action against you in a Court off, aw/Debt Recovery Tribunal for recovery of the balance amount from you.

Thiounal for recovery of the balane amount from you.

Thou are hereby put on notice and your attentions invited to the provision of SARFAESIA Act that as per Section 13 (8) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security interestAct, 2002 read with led \$30 of Security InterestSection (Amendment) Rules, 2002, you can tender the amount of diuse of the secured creditor for each with led \$30 of Security InterestSection (Control to the Province of Section (Control to the Province) (Control to the Province of Section (Control to the Section (Control to the Province of Section (Control to the P

Yours faithfully, AUTHORISED OFFICER For Union Bank of India



MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED

NOTICE

id details are also hosted on the following web links:

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the relevant provisions o SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulation, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of Stee Authority of India Limited is scheduled to be held on 14 November, 2019 at New Delhi to, inter-alia, consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30° Santempt 2010.

Notice is also given that the Trading Window for dealing in Securities of Steal Authority of India Limited has been closed from 1st October, 2019 and shall remain closed till 48 hours after the financial results of the company for the Quarter ended 30 September, 2019 are announced, for all connected persons.

The Notice is also available on the website of the Company http://www.sail.co.in and that of BSE Limited (http://www.nsein.go.ng lock Exchange of India Limited (http://www.nsein.go.ng)

Registered Office: Ispat Bhawan, Lodi Road, New Delhi 110 00.

There's a little bit of SAIL in everybody's life

ऑयल इंडिया लिमिटेड

Oil India Limited

The holders/purchasers/legal heirs have applied to the Company are tables, any person who has a claim in respect of the said equity shares should at OIL House, Plot No. 19, Sector-16A, Noida, Distt. G.B. Nagar 201301 and the legal table share certificates in lieu of five said.

il India Limited Sdi-(A.K. Sahoo) pany Secretary

30th September, 2019.

Date: 5th November, 2019 Place: New Delhi

Pallab Kumar Chutia Prem Naravan Singh

5039 300

4153

1543

4700

Mr. Jagdish Kurdaram Tanwar, Flat No. A-101, (1st Floor) Vijay Park C B-2 building, Vapi 396195, Dist Valsad.

🌄 बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ौदा Bank of Baroda i IE branch, GIDC, Char Rasta, Vapi- 396195, Bulsar, Guja Ph- 0260 2432585 E-mail: INDVAP@bankofbaroda.com

NOTICE TO GUARANTOR ANNEXURE - D (under Sub-section (2) of Section 13 Of The SARFAESI Act, 2002

L. Eigitable Montagge of Residential Flat No.4-161, admensuring 1187.08 spatial situated a Frat Floor, in the Villy Park Co-Q-, Neturing Society, consisting Reversity No.20, villential Society, consistent No.20, villen

JAY SHREE TEA & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Side a wife of the second of t

Board of Director's of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 14th day of November 2019 at the Register of Office of the Company, inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Standalona and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and halfyer ended on September 30, 2019 among other businesses. Further, pressunt to the provisions of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Registers, 2015 and as per the terms of "Code or Conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading" of the Company and as informed earlier, the trading window is closed from Coder 1, 2019 and will open after 48 halfs, the trading window is closed from Coder 1, 2019 and will open after 48 halfs, the codedariant on filamatical results for the quarter and half year anded September 30, 2015 of all the Director, Connected Persons, the Insiders, Promoters, Employees of the Company, including their dependents and their immediate relatives of the Company, including their dependents and their immediate relatives of the Company, including their dependents and their immediate relatives of the Company collectively referred as Specticed Persons) as defined in the Code. Z019.

The said Notice may be accessed on the company's website at www.jayshreetea.com and atso on BSE & NSE websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

MEGASOFT LIMITED

ŐÒ

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL

FOR SUPPLY, IMPLEMENT AND MAINTAINANCE OF MULTILINGUAL SOFTWARE (LANGUAGE LOCALISATION) APPLICATION FOR INTERNET BANKING AND OTHER WEB APPLICATION FOR INTERNET BANKING AND OTHER WEB APPLICATION FIR REP document for the above is available in bank's E-tendering between provider website lobenders auctionitgener. For RFP details and future amendments, if any, keep referring to the above website.

RUPA RUPA & COMPANY LIMITED

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the 234th Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held at its Registered Office on Tuesday, November 12, 2019, to, inter alia, consider, approve and take on record, the Unauditide Standalone and Consolider Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended Sentember 30, 2019. September 30, 2019. The said Notice may be a

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website a http://rupa.co.in/disclosures/ and also on the website of the stock exchange(s) at http://www.bseindia.com/ and http://www.nseindia.com/

For Rupa & Company Limited

Date: 04.11.2019

THAKKERS DEVELOPERS LIMITED



Regd Office: 37/39,3rd Floor, Kantol Niwas, Modi Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001. Admin Office: 7, Thakkers, Near Nehru Garden, Nashik: 422 001 CIN:- L45200MH1987PLC043034 Telephone Nos. 022 32450425, fax: 022679166 E mail: info@thakkersdevelopers.com,

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby give pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the Securities And Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirement) Regulations 2015', that the meeting of Board of Directors of the company will be held on Thursday, November 14th, 2019 at administrative office to inter alia consider and take on record Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half year Ended 30th September, 2019

Quarter/Half year Ended 30th September, 2019.
The trading window will remain close for all insiders of the company from 13/11/2019 to 15/11/2019 and would re-open on 18/11/2019. The information is also available on the website of the company at www.thakkersdevelopers.com and on the website of the stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

For THAKKERS DEVELOPERS LIMITED MARKER

Nashik 04/11/2019

(Narendra M.Thakker)

UNION BANK OF INDIA - RATNAGIRI BRANCH
(A GOVT, OF INDIA UNDERTACING)
(magiri Branch : 2115, Jewehler Rood, P.B. No. 19, Opp. S.T. Stand
(tnagiri, Ialuka & Dist, Ratnagiri, Maharashtra-415612, Phone No.

unitation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security reserved for the Committee of Security (Security Committee) and Committee of Security (Security Committee) (Security (Security Committee) (Security Committee) (Security (Security Committee) (Security Comm

lowember 2019.

The Borrowers/Guarantors in particular and the public in general is here
the Borrowers/Guarantors in particular and the public in general is here
sudicined not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject
to charge of Union Bank's India for an amount of Rs. 1,62,024-06 (Pupess Stiteman
sac Swenty Thousand Two Hundred Forty Four Only) together with contractual ra
filterast from the date of NPA.

The Borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section
Off the Act in research of the washables. Increment the secured and contractions of the Contraction of the Section (8) of Section

Off the Act in research of the washables in the Contraction to the Contraction of the Contraction of the Section (8) of Secti

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

All that Part and parcel of the flat No. 003, admeasuring 760 sq. ft. upon still parking. 1s Floor, Simram complex, 1, constructed on survey no.398, Hissa No. 1A1A1A15, Area-0 02-23 Assessment 0.00 at mauje Zadgaon, Tal & Dist Ratnagiri - 415612.

POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable property)Rule 8-(1) Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of IITs. Home Finance Linited (Inserver as India Infoline Insuring Finance Lad,UITsT), under the Societieston and Record of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Az 2002 and in exercise of conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule as Demand Notice was issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the borr co-borrowers methindeen derived hould be repetited to anount mentioned in the notice within

Considerate by 'unre' and no nutree step had to taken by 'lithit' to transfer conversity' in Language and the state of the

PUBLIC NOTICE

lo 20 with icate bearing 96 to 100 of in the name of

VAARAD VENTURES LIMITED

CORRIGENDUM

urther to the notice published of th Oct, 2019, the stake holder are hereby requested to kindly note that the Board meeting of BPL Limited is re scheduled and accordingly, it will be held on 13th November, 2019 instead of 12th November, 2019.

for BPL LIMITED

8di8di-

Chairman & Managing Dire

ATCOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED CIN No. L29299MH1989PLC054224

Place: Mumbai Date :4/11/2019

The Gaekwar Mills Limited

NOTICE

ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

NOTICE

NOTICE Is hereby yearn that pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 25 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Discharge Requirements) Regulations, 2015 fee 12⁴⁴ Meeting of Board of Directions, 2015 fee 12⁴⁴ Meeting of Board of Directions, 2015 fee 12⁴⁸ day of November, 2019 inter all so scheduled to be held on Tuesday, the 12⁴⁸ day of November, 2019 inter all so consider and approve the Unaudiled year ended 30° Sep. 2019.

The above information can be viewed on the website of the Company at www.einettechnologies.com and website of the stock exchange where the shares of the Company is listed i.e., www.bseindia.com.

For Elnet Technologies Limited Sd/-T. Joswa Johnson Company Secretary

Date : 5" Nov, 2019 Place : Chennai

OTICE is hereby given that punequiation 47 read with Regulation 3 Regulations, 2015 that the

For Aries Agro Limite

Qaiser P. Ansar Company Secretary & Place : Mumbai Compliance Officer Date : 5" November, 2019

VIDHI SPECIALTY FOOD INGREDIENTS LIMITED [GIN: L24110MH1994PLC076156] glstered Office: E/27, Commerce Center 78, Tardeo F Mumbai+400034 Phone No.: 022-6140 6666; Fax No.: 022-23521980

NOTICE

Regulations, 2015. Further pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation

ADHUNIK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN - L27169/WB1979PLC032200 Regd. Office: 14, N. S. Road, 2nd Floor, Kolkata-700 001 Corporate Office: Lansdowne Towers, 211A, Sarat Bose Road, Kolkata-700 020 f8: 033-9638-4700°Fax No.: 033-2289-028 Mehoda: ususa adhunkinships com-NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

PUNDTICE OF BOARD MEETING
SEBI (Listing Doligations and 47 of s.
SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosus
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice
thereby given that a meeting of the Board
Composite of the Composite of the Board
Composite of the Composite of the Board
Composite of the Composite of the Board
Composite of t

PUBLIC NOTICE
CORRIGENDUM

OSBI STATE BANK OF INDIA

Total dues Rs. 201.83 cr as on 30.09.2019 -turther interest,cost & other expenses. No-plesse read as Total dues Rs. 502.79 cr as or 30.09.2019 + further interest,cost & othe expenses. All other details will remail unchanged, which please note.

Data: 66.11,2619 Aufhorized Officar, State Bank Of Indi

BERRALD LEGURES, LIMITED
("CRIMERLY KINOVIAN AS"
"APTE AMALGAMATIONS LIMITED"
Reg. Off - Civis Emerald Sports Complex,
Per to A38415, Swassife Park, Near 1997
Website: www.aptinide.com,
Tel No: 149122 2525500
NOTICE
Notice is heavy by the tay present to Regulation

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Debligations and Disclosure Requirements, Regulations, 2015 with the Bombey Stockickhange, a meeting of the Board of Directions of the Companyis scheduled to be held on Thursday 47 November, 2018 at 00.00 jp. n. at the registerior 47 November, 2018 at 00.00 jp. n. at the registerior Regulations, 2015 with the Bombay Stock Exchange, amending of the Board O'Dendors of Exchange, amending of the Board O'Dendors of Exchange of the Board of the Board 14 November, 2019 at 0,000 p.m. at the registers of the Golden of the Company, inter alla, is consider and approve the Un-Audited Francial Results for the approve the Un-Audited Francial Results for the website of the Company, www.spterdia.com and also the Company www.spterdia.com and also by the Order of the Board of Director's Francia Company www.spterdia.com. The Company www.spterdia.com. By the Order of the Board of Director's Francia Company www.spterdia.com.

Mumbai Sdl-November 64, 2019 Rajesh M. Loya 1252470 Whole Time Director

CIN: L27200MH1994PLC08395 'Cheznous', Flat No.1, Gulmchar Ci d No.7, J.V.P.D. Scheme, Mumbai -Maharashtra Tel Nos. 022-28204255/2624414 Email: sanjayvanijya1@gmail.col NOTICE

CIN: L65920MH1984PLC118029
Regd. Off: c/o: SAREGAMA INDIA LTD.
2nd Floor, Universal Insurance Building
P. M. Road, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001
NOTICE

NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given pu
Regulation 29 and 47 of the Sec
Exchange Board of India
Obligations and Disclosure Regulations, 2015 that a meel

ARIES AGRO LIMITED

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, November 12, 2019 at 11.30 a.m. at the Registered Office of the Company, inter-all to consider and approve, the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 as prescribed under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. NOTICE is h

Further pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015, as amended from time to time, the trading window of the company has been closed from October 01, 2019 and shall remain closed till 48 hours from the announcement of the Un-audited Financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 on Tuesday, November 12, 2019. The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.widhifoodcolour.com and also on the website of the Stock Exchances at www.besindia.com and www.neshindia.com where the

hares of the Company are listed.
For Vidhi Specialty Food Ingredients Limited

Corporate Office of the Company on Parts
14th day of November, 2019 to interdiscase, consider, approve and take on rec
the Un-audited Financia Results of
Company for the quarter and half year
30th September, 2019. The information is a
plead on the website of the Company
www.adhunikindustries.com and at sex
carch ange at a www.bs ein of a comwww.resendis.com.and.www.cseindis.com.